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Introductory Aviation Education Programme - Exam Results

The follow cadets have completed the one-day IAEP and have achieved the following results in the
subjects of Principle of Flights and Airmanship:

Unit

102 Sqn
104 Sqn
104 Sqn
201 Sqn
308 Sqn

Rank
BC
BC
RC
BC
BC

Name

LEE Shing Chun
CHUNG Cheuk-lam
SUN Ho Long

Wu Yiu-hei

HO Chun-hei
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S/N
M21-30264
F22-30830
M23-31543
M21-30203
M22-31095

Result
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail
Pass

Cadets who obtained a PASS have satisfied the requirements for signing off both Principle of Flights and
Airmanship aviation education subjects in the Cadet Training Record Books for the advancement of cadet

classification.

Mike Y CHEUNG

Acting Squadron Leader

OIC IAEP



