## 香港航空青年團

## HONG KONG AIR CADET CORPS

AVIATION EDUCATION AND DEVELOPMENT GROUP MEMO

From: DU AE&D Gp

To: All Senior Members
All OC Units

Ref: AE&D / IAEP

Date: 30 June 2024

## **Introductory Aviation Education Programme - Exam Results**

The follow cadets have completed the one-day IAEP and have achieved the following results in the subjects of Principle of Flights and Airmanship:

Unit	Rank	Name	姓名	S/N	Result
102 Sqn	BC	LEE Shing Chun	李承俊	M21-30264	Pass
104 Sqn	BC	CHUNG Cheuk-lam	鍾卓霖	F22-30830	Pass
104 Sqn	RC	SUN Ho Long	孫皜朗	M23-31543	Pass
201 Sqn	BC	Wu Yiu-hei	何晉希	M21-30203	Fail
308 Sqn	BC	HO Chun-hei	胡耀晞	M22-31095	Pass

Cadets who obtained a PASS have satisfied the requirements for signing off both Principle of Flights and Airmanship aviation education subjects in the Cadet Training Record Books for the advancement of cadet classification.

Mike Y CHEUNG Acting Squadron Leader OIC IAEP